19.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Vorwärts-Rückwärts-Entgrater 90°, Z=4-5
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) Beschichtung Z RG
VR90-4/6-15-57Z4 4.0 6.0 2.55 57.0 2.0 15.0 TIALN 4 2
VR90-5/6-16.5-57Z4 5.0 6.0 3.05 57.0 2.5 16.5 TIALN 4 2
VR90-6/6-18-57Z4 6.0 6.0 3.55 57.0 3.0 18.0 TIALN 4 2
VR90-6/6-28-66Z4 6.0 6.0 3.55 66.0 3.0 28.0 TIALN 4 2
VR90-7.8/6-100Z4 7.8 6.0 - 100.0 1.0 - TIALN 4 2
VR90-8/8-27-65Z4 8.0 8.0 5.55 65.0 1.2 27.0 TIALN 4 2
VR90-8/8-42-80Z4 8.0 8.0 5.55 80.0 1.2 42.0 TIALN 4 2
VR90-9.8/6-100Z5 9.8 6.0 - 100.0 2.0 - TIALN 5 2
VR90-10/10-38-80Z4 10.0 10.0 7.55 80.0 1.2 38.0 TIALN 4 2
VR90-10/10-53-95Z4 10.0 10.0 7.55 95.0 1.2 53.0 TIALN 4 2
VR90-11.8/6-100Z5 11.8 6.0 - 100.0 3.0 - TIALN 5 2
VR90-12/12-48-95Z4 12.0 12.0 9.55 95.0 1.2 48.0 TIALN 4 2
VR90-12/12-63-110Z4 12.0 12.0 9.55 110.0 1.2 63.0 TIALN 4 2